(b) The financial value of such event should not be 

less than Rs. 20.00 Lakh per event. 

Year Work 

Orders 

2020-21  

2021-22  

2022-23  

2023-24  

2024-25  

10 Details of Demand Draft for Non- Refundable 

Application cum Processing Fee of Rs. 

17,700/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand Seven 

Hundred) 

11 Details of Demand Draft for Interest-free Earnest 

Money Deposit “EMD” for Rs.5,00,000/- (Rupees 

Five Lakh) / irrevocable  and  unconditional 

bank 

guarantee in favour of APEDA, New Delhi. 

12 Self-certified copy of Certificate of MSME registered